
(
=

Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
S-O = Side-out
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 34 3 Bjelica Novica9 32 1 Kang Dong-Jin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

32 74 Total Team
9 14 3 Bjelica Novica
7 15 7 Djordjevic Vladan
7 16 11 Narancic Marko

15 48 Total Team
3 5 1 Petkovic Vlado
3 10 6 Bakalov Boris
3 8 11 Narancic Marko
4 74 Total Team
2 11 3 Bjelica Novica
1 12 1 Petkovic Vlado
1 14 7 Djordjevic Vladan

25 Total Team
76 196 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 90 Total Team
8 19 8 Kim Hak-Min
7 17 15 Park Chul-Woo
7 19 1 Kang Dong-Jin
5 31 Total Team
2 8 9 Im Dong-Kyu
1 1 7 Lee Doo-Un
1 5 11 Lee Jong-Hwa
3 64 Total Team
1 9 5 Song Byung-Il
1 4 3 Kim Eun-Ho
1 7 1 Kang Dong-Jin

18 Total Team
62 185 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

YUG • Serbia & Montenegro 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Petkovic Vlado
2 Novoselac Dusko
3 Bjelica Novica
4 Curcic Bojan
5 Dangubic Andjelko
6 Bakalov Boris
7 Djordjevic Vladan
9 Kovacevic Nikola

11 Narancic Marko
12 Rosic NikolaL
16 Dukic Nemanja
18 Jevtic Ivica

( ( (
=

( ( (
=

( ( (
( ( (
( ( (
( ( (
L L L

=

4

12

6
10

8
10

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Zarkovic Milan (YUG)
Cuckovic Dragan (YUG)

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kang Dong-Jin
3 Kim Eun-Ho
5 Song Byung-Il
6 Lee Cheol-Gyu
7 Lee Doo-Un
8 Kim Hak-Min
9 Im Dong-Kyu

10 Choi Sung-Bum
11 Lee Jong-Hwa
12 Kwak Dong-HyukL
15 Park Chul-Woo
17 Jin Hyun-Woo

( ( (
= =
( ( (
( =

= =
( = (
( ( (
=
( ( (
L L L
( ( (

=

9
4
2
2
1
8
6

3

7
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Park, Yong-Kyu (KOR)
Yoon, Kwon-Young (KOR)

Referees: Abdelshahid G. (EGY) & Gonzales C. (PER)

KOR
YUG 3

0 19
25

24
26

19
25

62
76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:18 1:02

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

28 2108/27/2003
Tehran
Hall No.2

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 11:08  Total: 1:08

VIS, version 1.95 (Build 535), © 1992-2003 FIVB 8/28/2003  13:40 Page 1

l VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2003 FIVB 12th Men's U21 World Championship-Iran
Play-off Seeding Group


