

## P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result





Match: 28 Date: 8/27/2003 Spectators: 210

City: Tehran Hall: Hall No.2

Coach:

Match duration: Start: 10:00 End: 11:08 Total: 1:08

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
KOR	0	19	24	19			62
YUG	3	25	26	25			76
Set duration		0:22	0:22	0:18			1:02

Referees: Abdelshahid G. (EGY) & Gonzales C. (PER)					
KOR • Korea		1 2 3 4 5 F	Pts		
1 3	Kang Dong-Jin Kim Eun-Ho		9		
5	Song Byung-II		2		
6	Lee Cheol-Gyu		2		
7	Lee Doo-Un		1		
8	Kim Hak-Min		8		
9	Im Dong-Kyu		6		
10	Choi Sung-Bum				
11	Lee Jong-Hwa		3		
12	L Kwak Dong-Hyuk	LLL			
15	Park Chul-Woo		7		
17	Jin Hyun-Woo		2		

Park, Yong-Kyu (KOR)

Assistant: Yoon, Kwon-Young (KOR)

YUG • Serbia & Montenegro 12345 Pts Petkovic Vlado 4 Novoselac Dusko 3 Bjelica Novica 12 Curcic Bojan Dangubic Andjelko Bakalov Boris 6 Djordjevic Vladan 10 Kovacevic Nikola 8 Narancic Marko 10 12 L Rosic Nikola Dukic Nemanja 16 18 Jevtic Ivica 1

Coach: Zarkovic Milan (YUG)
Assistant: Cuckovic Dragan (YUG)

## **TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES**

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name	Scoring Skills	Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
36	90	Total Team		32	74	Total Team
8	19	8 Kim Hak-Min	Spike	9	14	3 Bjelica Novica
7	17	15 Park Chul-Woo		7	15	7 Djordjevic Vladan
7	19	1 Kang Dong-Jin		7	16	11 Narancic Marko
5	31	Total Team		15	48	Total Team
2	8	9 Im Dong-Kyu	Block	3	5	1 Petkovic Vlado
1	1	7 Lee Doo-Un		3	10	6 Bakalov Boris
1	5	11 Lee Jong-Hwa		3	8	11 Narancic Marko
3	64	Total Team		4	74	Total Team
1	9	5 Song Byung-II	Serve	2	11	3 Bjelica Novica
1	4	3 Kim Eun-Ho	Serve	1	12	1 Petkovic Vlado
1	7	1 Kang Dong-Jin		1	14	7 Djordjevic Vladan
18		Total Team	Opp. error	25		Total Team
62	185	Total Team	Total	76	196	Total Team
9	32	1 Kang Dong-Jin	Best Scorer	12	34	3 Bjelica Novica

Starting line-upSubstitute

Pts = Points scored S-O = Side-out nn = Captain L = Libero

Opp = Opponent

Atts = Attempts







